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2013 Lynnville-Sully Invitational High School Girls Results (Thursday, 9-19-13)

2013 Lynnville-Sully Invitational High School Girls Results (Thursday, 9-19-13)
* Indicates that runner was a non-scorer because they weren't in top 7 for their team

Some runners didn't finish due to race being stopped because of lightning.
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36*
37*
38*
39*

40

Missing PCM & Twin Cedars Results

NAME
Dakota Hossetler
Abi Watson
Addie McKee
Ally McClure
Megan Goemaat
Tara Vos
Kalleigh Thorp
Alexa VanderlLeest

Cori Rice

Kaylee Miller
Michelle Mauser
Allison Hewett

Karli Roozeboom
Kaitlyn Spieler
Kennedi Hostetler
Jamie Huntley

Iva Moore
Marrissa Hanburg
Morgan Anderson
Sam Watson

Jessi Jacobs
Caitlin Sampson
Emily Flaig

Jaylnn Sharp
Damakis Worthington
Sarah Early

Kodi Hilman
Alexis Hardenbrook
Line Ascanius
Lizzy Van Manen
Katie Shaw

Kaylee Snyder
Andrea Carballo
Sydney Spargaar
Kasiah Ehresman
Sophie Rotole
Kristine Jaenette
Andrea Loving
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SCHOOL

C™M
NT
DC
DC
NM

LS

DC

LS

LS
SEW
Albia

EV

LS
Albia
CcM
NT
C™M
DC
PC
NT
NT
NM
EB
DC
PC
DC
NT
LS
LS
LS
NM
DC
PC
DC
LS
DC
LS
NM

TIME
16:03
16:26
16:28
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:04
17:07
17:38
17:42
17:46
17:49
17:50
17:55
17:55
18:16
18:25
18:29
18:43
18:47
19:08
19:09
19:16
19:18
19:24
19:35
19:44
19:52
19:58
20:01
20:02
20:03
20:06
20:12
20:34
20:38
20:40
20:52
20:55
21:08
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Sara Lahart
Megan Montgomery
Kimmie Renaud
Abby Van Soelen
Shelby McGriff
Amelia Kohne
Liz Kent

Hanna Green

Liz Detor

Emma Jahner
Nataliah Hopkins
Claire Jager
Marina Shannon
Donita Fatland
Suzy Strasdo

Michaela Stewart

Abby Westoff
Camile Guiter
Kaylie DeVos
Breann Coffman
Kristina Martinez
Madaline Berg
Sierra Green
Kenzie Cogley
Emily Warren
Shelby Culp
Breanna Schroeder
Cassie Craig
Taylor Gesasel
Rachel Kepriva
Danielle Navdini
Olivia Anders
Megan Cleveland

Tiana Tarejn

Maddy Clausch
Emma Morris
Josie Burgett
Carley Hodgson
Katelyn Herr

Brianna Van Donselaar
McKayla Boyd
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CM
Sig
NM
PC
NM
EV
Albia
EV
Albia
PV
EB
EB
PC
CM
Albia

Albia

EV
DC
PV
EV
NT
Sig
Sig
CM
Moravia
DC
CM
CM
EV
NT
PC
SEW
SEW

PV

NT
DC
PV
C™M
EB

PC
DC

21:12
21:13
21:16
21:20
21:21
21:25
21:35
21:37
21:39
21:41
21:43
21:45
21:58
22:07
22:13
22:14
22:28
22:33
22:33
22:34
22:47
22:50
22:55
22:57
22:58
23:05
23:05
23:10
23:18
23:27
23:35
23:42
23:44
23:55
23:56
24:12
24:18
24:21
24:39
24:40
25:17
25:36
25:50
26:23
26:32
26:45
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Meredith Wheeldon
Jolie Erbacher
Mikayla Claus

Beth Kreykes

Hanna Deloode

HS GIRLS TEAM SCORES

SCHOOL

Davis County (DC)
Lynnville-Sully (LS)
North Tama (NT)
Colfax-Mingo (CM)
North Mahaska (NM)
Albia

Pella Christian (PC)
English Valleys (EV)
Sigourney
Pleasantville (PV)
Eddyville-Blakesburg (EB)
Moravia

PCM

Southeast Warren
Twin Cedars

Sig
Sig
PV
PV

PV

POINT TOTAL

60

69
94
128
137
167
172
211
312
322
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS

26:48
27:18
27:22
27:23
27:44
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